English Texts for EYFS and KS1 English Texts for EYFS and KS1

Series Title Reading Level | Lexile Series Title Reading Level | Lexile Series Title Reading Level | Lexile Series Title Reading Level | Lexile
Alphabet Reading Eggs A man 2 NP Reading Eggs Shopping 3 340L Explanation
Funny Photo Apples and ants 1 BR Reading Eggs Word families for at, ap, |2 Funny Photo A green pea 4 400L Go Facts From Farms to You 19 690L
Funny Photo Big bad bears 2 BR an, am Funny Photo Five white mice 4 230L Go Facts Why Recycle? n 430L
Funny Photo Candles on a cake 2 BR Reading Eggs Cat and dog 2 2l Funny Photo Grass is green 4 BR Reading Eggs Energy Chains 9 410L
Funny Photo Dancing dog 1 0L Reading Eggs :gogc:“fjd;}'“es fored, en, ef, 2 Funny Photo Jingle jangle 4 410L Storylands From Forests to You 5 250L
Funny Photo Eggs and elephants 1 40L _ Funny Photo Scritch scratch 4 60L Information Report
Reading Eggs Eggs on legs 2 170L
Funny Photo Funny fish 1 0L ) Funny Photo Slippery slugs 4 270L Go Facts Lions and Tigers n 570L
Reading Eggs Fox, socks, tops, rocks 2 10L
Funny Photo Giggly goat 2 80L ) o o Funny Photo Snail trails 4 400L Go Facts The Planets n 410L
Reading Eggs Word families for it, in, ig, |2
Funny Photo Happy horse 2 560L id, ing Funny Photo Spotty spider 4 170L Go Facts Hot Places 7 410L
Funny Photo Icky insects 1 180L Reading Eggs Word families for og, of, 2 Funny Photo Stars and storks 4 270L Go Facts Working Dogs 8 520L
Funny Photo Jolly jellybeans 2 100L op, ock Funny Photo The best pest 4 160L Storylands Mythical Creatures 19 700L
Funny Photo Kicking kangaroo 1 120L Reading Eggs | Sid the kid 2 3oL Funny Photo The king and the bells 4 180L Weird and Wild | Reptiles 23 650L
Funny Photo Lots of lizards 1 BR Reading Eggs | Top Dog 2 140L Funny Photo The plum tree 4 150L Factual Recount
Funny Photo Mini mouse 2 290L Reading Eggs | Word families for ug, ut, un, 2 Funny Photo The sticky end 4 200L Go Facts Doctor and Dentist 10 510L
b, uck
Funny Photo | Nine nuts 1 T0L ub. Ue Funny Photo | This eye 4 4501 Go Facts Lift Offt n 4401
Funny Photo Can a cat bat? 3 BR
Funny Photo Orange octopus 1 BR E——— S 3 200L Instructional text samples from a wide range in The Library Go Facts Farm Day 9 300L
Funny Photo | Penguin pond 2 100L y P 9 : Go Facts Our School Day 8 330L
Funny Photo Jim's bin 3 BR Fiction Texts
Funny Photo The queen’s question 2 BR . Go Facts Penguin Rescue 12 380L
Funny Photo Tom the dog 3 70L Narratives
F Phot G d th 3 220L
Funny Photo | Silly seagulls 1 50L unny Fhoto us andihe pup oo e s s201 Go Facts Antarctica - Pages 18- 21 | 30 840L
F Phot Sam the ant 3 BR arklers im’s Money Tree
Funny Photo | Talking figers 1 BR unny Photo am fhe an 2 i Go Facis Big Cafs - Pages 20-21 | 21 7101
F Phott E I 3 120L i ine”
Funny Photo Under umbrellas 1 BR unny Fhoto ggs c.)n g’ Sl [ Felines Linvsual e | U7 L Go Facts Coral Reefs - Pages 20 - 21| 30 820L
Funny Photo Vegetables in a van 1 BR i) AT Mix itin s BR Storylands The Jollys Camping Trip | 14 440L Go Facts Deserts - Pages 20 - 21 24 740L
Fi i B q 5
Funny Photo Wet whales 2 BR Uil i) AUIIEEES s R Storylands The Scariest Thing 14 600L Go Facts Why Recycle - Pages 14 - 15| 11 430L
Funny Photo x as in fox 1 BR EaviRhle et dlindialntt s 2401 World Tales How the Rabbit Lost His Tail 790L
Funny Photo A bee, a deer and a sheep |3 30L
Funny Photo Yellow yoyo 2 150L Gigglers The Kingdom of Happily | 27 550L
Funny Photo Zebras in a zoo 1 160L U A A coc?k Qiiticizee s 1901 Ever After
Sl EoeE a2 (26 books| 0 Funny Photo Sally is sorry 3 180L Readers’ Theatre
. Acrab 0 NP Reading Eggs A cook at the zoo 3 230L Storylands What's that sound? NP
Reading Eggs A deer 0 NP Reading Eggs A green pea s 400L Storylands The Surprise Parade 10 NP
. Reading Eggs Five white mice 3 230L
Reading Eggs | A gecko 1 : Storylands A Place for Everyone 5 BR
i i Reading Eggs Frank the skunk 3 150L
Reading Eggs | Alion ! BR ' Storylands Buried Treasure 10 NP
el o Awolf . BR Reading Eggs Goat on a boat 3 320L
. . ki Eseall | Fasroreae 3
Reading Eggs An ostrich 0 NP
Reading Eggs | am a fish . - Reading Eggs Word families for igh, ay, ir, | 3 Poetry Selected nonsense poems | NP
Reading Eqas | am @ hamster 1 BR or, oat, oad Poetry The Jumbles and Other NP
999 Reading Eggs Let's bake a cake 8 370L Nonsense Verses _
ReadingEggs  (Iam a parrot [ ER Reading Eggs | Word families for ie, ike, ile, | 3 Nonfiction Texts PN
Storylands Lost Island Alphabet 4 NP ide, ite, ine Factual Description L f"hi:l /-
! . . } <
Storylands Pirate Alphabet 4 NP Reading Eggs qud families for soft ¢, soft| 3 Go Facts Let's Eqt 4 230L '( 23
" Phot : 3 330 Reading Eggs Rice 6 420L "“'—1 e
: unny Photo ears g
RGO e s i L A2 o phot st and fhi X 0L Steve Parish | Koalas 17 760L
: unny Photo uzzing and flying
Reading Eggs A cat sat 1 F Phot Clem the I 3 220L Reading Eggs Your Bones 7 420L -
; unny Photo lem the clam .
Reading Eggs Cans ! BR A P Erank the skunk 3 220 Storylands Forest Minibeasts 10 420L - ﬁ -
: : unny Photo rank the skun wht
: unny Photo red the frog
Reading Eggs Cat and mouse ! F Phot A sharki hirt 3 BR Go Facts Find your way 10 290L £, Iy
; unny Photo shark in a shi
Reading Eggs | Cat and rat ! e o phot Choeky chiros 5 4901 Go Facts What do | need? 8 370 < A '
: unny Photo eeky chimp? '
Reading Eggs Dan ! 160L Reading E A shark i hirt 3 BR Go Facts School Rules 9 170L - pd} y
: eading Eggs shark in a shi - ")
Reading Eggs Sam can bat ! BR . o . Storylands How to circus 7 520L o ";.A'-'
Reading Eggs 6177 @617 SEE 1 BR Reading Eggs Charlie likes cherries 3 250L ‘-\ ¥ ;
Reading Eggs The band 1 BR Reading Eggs Cheeping chicks 3 490L .
Reading Eggs The map 1 BR Reading Eggs Clem the clam 3 250L
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Science Texts Year 1

Series
Science

Title

Life processes and living things

Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Reading Eggs
Reading Eggs
Reading Eggs
Reading Eggs
Reading Eggs
Reading Eggs
Reading Eggs
Reading Eggs
Reading Eggs
Reading Eggs
Reading Eggs
Reading Eggs
Reading Eggs
Reading Eggs
Reading Eggs
Reading Eggs
Reading Eggs
Reading Eggs
Reading Eggs

Living or Not?

Plants Have Leaves

Flower Petals
Caring for Plants
Pets

Dogs and Cats
Caring for Pets
Pets with Fur
City, Farm and Sea
Spiders

In the Garden
Make a Zoo
What Do | Need?
Plants

Flowers

Trees

Living things
Animal homes
Ants are insects
Caring for plants
Dogs

Ducks

Fins

Fruit trees
Giraffes

How animals move

Kid goats

Legs

Name the animal
Pets

Puppy
Sea animals

See the farm animals

The squirrel

Trees

Reading Level

N N N W
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N =

Lexile

BR
1oL
420L
300L
80L
BR
300L
200L
580L
170L
220L
250L
370L
550L
630L
680L
30L
310L
190L
300L
BR
170L
300L
170L
360L
400L
100L
280L
0L
BR
330L
220L
BR

370L

Series
Reading Eggs
Reading Eggs
Storylands
Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts
Reading Eggs
Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts

Materials and their properties

Go Facts
Mathseeds
Reading Eggs
Reading Eggs
Go Facts
Storylands
Go Facts

Go Facts

Physical processe:

Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Reading Eggs
Reading Eggs

Title
Underground animals
Who lives here?
Cats

Hot

Cold

Wet

Dry

Deserts

My Face

Lions and Tigers
How Do Birds Fly?
A Face

Insects

Reptiles

Birds

Mammals

Big Cats
Marsupials
Marine Mammals

Extreme Mammals

Materials

Heavy or Light?

Wood, plastic or metal?
How does it feel?
Timber

From Forest to You

Why Recycle

Cooking and Change

My Five Senses

The Sun's Energy
Music and Dance
Drums and Shakers
My Five Senses

Taste it

Reading Level | Lexile
2 240L
2 BR
320L
14 700L
15 640L
14 650L
14 660L
25 740L
8 BR
n 570L
12 570L
0 NP
20 670L
21 580L
22 570L
24 650L
21 710L
22 700L
23 760L
24 770L
29 740L
5
8 200L
8 120L
930L
5 250L
n 430L
18 750L
2 BR
12 430L
22 610L
6 270L
3 BR
7 170L

Series

Targeting Maths

Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths

Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Mathseeds
Mathseeds
Mathseeds
Mathseeds
Mathseeds
Mathseeds
Mathseeds
Mathseeds
Mathseeds
Mathseeds
Mathseeds
Mathseeds

Title

One to Five
One to Ten

Six to Ten
Count to Ten
1Mto 20
Doubles
Adding

Add on a Number Line
Count on
How Many?
Count by Fives
30, 40, 50
Take Away

Subtraction on a Number
Line

Find the Difference
1st to 10th

Estimate

Place Value

Count fo 100

Count by Tens
Compare Numbers
Addition Strategies
Subtraction Strategies
Choose the Operation
Subtraction

Equal Parts

Halves

Shape Patterns
Number Patterns
What's Missing?
Add to Ten

Count by Twos
Fractions

More than Ten
Numbers to 50
Numbers to 100

Add on Number Line
Number Lines
Subtract on a Number Line
Add Three Groups
Add to Ten

Add to Five

Adding

Ten to Fifteen

1110 20

1st to 10th

2010 30

30 to 40

Reading Level

o b N oo D BN B~ D b

N NN o

mn
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13

o o0 oo b b DD D D O W D

Lexile

30L
380L
300L
210L
140L
330L
370L
BR
0L
180L
270L
280L
190L
BR

180L
210L
380L
300L
350L
100L

240L
380L
350L
260L
150L
250L
370L
200L
160L
440L
150L
420L
370L
510L
560L

Mathematics Texts Year 1

Series Title Reading Level
Mathseeds Making Ten 4
Mathseeds Word Problems 5
Mathseeds Two-digit Numbers 5
Mathseeds Take Away 4
Mathseeds More or Less 4
Mathseeds How Many Left? 4
Mathseeds What is the Difference? 4
Mathseeds Coins 5
Mathseeds Doubles 3
Mathseeds Halves 6
Mathseeds Going to St. Ends 6
Targeting Maths | Circles 2
Targeting Maths | Sides and Corners 4
Targeting Maths | Playing with Shapes 4
Targeting Maths | You Can Measure 3
Targeting Maths | What Time Is It? 4
Targeting Maths | How Long? 4
Targeting Maths | Cubes and Spheres 6
Targeting Maths | Cones and Cylinders 6
Targeting Maths | Length 9
Targeting Maths | Mass 10
Targeting Maths | Capacity 9
Targeting Maths | More Time, Less Time 14
Targeting Maths | Clocks 13
Targeting Maths | Calendar n
Targeting Maths | 3D

Targeting Maths | Shapes 5
Targeting Maths | Time 14
Mathseeds Area 6
Mathseeds Cones and Cylinders 6
Mathseeds Cubes and Spheres 5
Mathseeds Full or Empty 4
Mathseeds How Long? 4
Mathseeds Large or Small Area 6
Mathseeds Length 5
Mathseeds More Time, Less Time 6
Mathseeds O'clock 5
Mathseeds Rectangles 4
Mathseeds Shapes 6
Mathseeds Shape Patterns 4
Mathseeds Sides and Corners 6
Mathseeds Squares 5
Mathseeds Triangles 5
Mathseeds What Time Is It? 4
Mathseeds Stack and Roll 6

Lexile

430L
370L
210L
140L
20L

290L
260L
180L
380L
440L
560L
420L
410L
190L
610L
580L
260L
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Geography Texts Year 1

Series
Geography
Reading Eggs
Reading Eggs
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Reading Eggs
Reading Eggs
Reading Eggs

Go Facts

Title

Hills
Trees

Seasons
Stormy Weather
Weather Watch
Hot Places
Summer
Autumn

Winter

Spring
Thunder
Winter
Summer

Find Your Way

Reading Level | Lexile

10

150L
370L
600L
20L

160L
410L
560L
620L
590L
620L
280L
20L

130L
290L

Series

Science

Title

Reading Level

Science and Mathematics Texts Year 2

Lexile

Series

Title

Reading Level

Lexile

Life processes and living things

Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts

Reading Eggs
Nonfiction

Reading Eggs
Nonfiction

Reading Eggs
Nonfiction

Weird and Wild
Weird and Wild
Sparklers
Go Facts

Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Wonder Wits
Go Facts
Go Facts

Go Facts
Go Facts

Insects 20 670L
Reptiles 21 580L
Birds 22 570L
Mammals 24 650L
Plants 24 550L
Flowers 25 630L
Trees 26 680L
Plants as Food 28 670L
What Do | Need? 8 370L
Lions and Tigers n 570L
Living or Not & BR
Marsupials 22 700L
Butterfly 5

Living Things 3 30L
Giraffes 8 360L
Frogs 26 560L
Crabs 25 590L
Black Dots

The Sun’s Energy 12 430L
Why Recycle? n 430L
Materials 29 740L
Fuel 17 630L
Clean Water 16 610L
How We Live 18 650L
Local Design 27 920L
Homes 26 750L
Clothes 17 710L
Tools 19 800L
Boats 17 700L
Trains 16 680L
Game Plan 620L
Toys and Games 4 330L
My Toys 4 230L
Forces 32 750L
How Do Birds Fly 12 570L
Simple Machines 29 740L

Go Facts

Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths

Number Patterns
Count by Twos
Count by Fives
Count by Tens
Numbers to 50
Numbers to 100
Take Away
Subtraction Strategies
Tens and Ones
Addition Strategies
Equal Parts

Count to 100

Place Value
Halves

Quarters

Quarters

What's Missing

Measurement and Geometry

Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Go Facts

Clocks
Calendar
Nets

Shapes

Let's Measure

Find your way

Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths

Graphs

Picture Graphs

12 200L
2 150L
5 270L
9 100L
6 510L
10 560L
4 190L
14 380L
9 220L
n 240L
5 150L
10 350L
7 300L
7 250L
6 420L
7 410L
12 160L
13 410L
7 190L
6 400L
5 580L
5 470L
10 290L
9 580L
10 350L

m



History and Geography Texts Year 2 Teacher Resources

Series Title Reading Level | Lexile
Go Facts Architecture 25 760L
Welcome Amy Russo

Go Facts Homes 26 750L —
Go Facts Transport 19 730L Teaching Resources for Lower, A e et
GoFacts Boats K 7oot Middle and Upper Primary can .
Go Facts Planes 17 710L . . 'y
Go Fadts Trains ” 6301 be found in the Teacher Toolkit. -

. Reoding  Start _— Stan
Go Facts Clothes 7 710L Teachers can use tabs to find 600" Reading Eggs 25 Roading Eggspress
SeliEse e 52 00 resources or the search feature.
Go Facts How We Live 18 650L Teaching R
Go Facts Media 24 650L
Geography
Geography Counting the Continents 6 350L
Geography Looking at Landforms 6 560L
Geography North, South, East and West | 8 500L

Lower Primary
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e
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Victorian Modern Cursive
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g
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~
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Merryn Whitield
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Book |
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&
S
2
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o
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MIDDLE PRIMARY

Victoria Hazell 6 Fiona Jackson
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UPPER PRIMARY
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Merryn Whifield
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English Texts KS2 English Texts KS2

Series Title Reading Age | Lexile Series Title Reading Age | Lexile Series Title Reading Age | Lexile Series Title Reading Age | Lexile
World Stories World Tales Iktomi and the Ducks 8 850L Blake Novels | Salvetti Versus Sim 10 610L Highlights 27 books 7-9
Asian Stories World Tales lktomi and the Muskrat 8 800L Blake Novels | Shutterbug n 560L Time Quest 6 books 6-7
Chinese Fairytales World Tales The Badger and the Bear 8 860L Blake Novels | Skating Glories n 570L Star Quest 6 books 6.5-7
Fairytales Bamboo and the Turtle 9 900L World Tales The Lion and the Cat 8 1090L Blake Novels | Splatterby Dragons Home 12 720L Treasure Quest | 6 books 7-7.5
Fairytales The Golden Nugget 9 940L Latin American Fairytales Blake Novels | Sticks McLennon n 620L Champion Quest| 6 books 75-8
Fairytales The Great Bell 9 1100L World Tales Munay and the Magic Lake 13 780L Blake Novels The Beautiful Spurs 10 650L Instructional text sqmp|es from a wide range in The Librqry
Fairytales The Man Who Would Not Scold| 9 830L World Tales Pedro and the Coyote 13 820L Blake Novels | The Cliff Runner 12 710L Nonfiction Texts
Fairytales The Story of Hok Lee and the | 9 1150L World Tales The Lazy Giant 13 730L Blake Novels | The Pranksters Club n 670L Factual Description
: B World Tales The Monkey's New Drum 13 740L Blake Novels | The Sand Boy 12 590L Harmony Buddhism 8 790L
Eolryto:es I:e :':E"geFTo:le 96 L9 267 Z :1)72(:;- World Tales vahyl dChibchacum Carries the |13 820L Blake Novels | The Way of the Dragon 1l 630L Go Facts 0il and Coal 9 960L
airytales e Talking Fis or
- U | Wi th Dg ates e ¢ . oloL Bragiian F I Blake Novels | Toad Boy 12 570L Brainwaves | Animal Talk 7 600L
airytales e Dog Hates the Cat razilian Fai es
‘y . Y 9 L , — Shakespearean Tales Brainwaves | To the Limit 8 800L
lntj.ilan Fairytales World Tales How the Rabbit LOST‘HIS qul 7 790L Fairytales A Midsummer Night's Dream | 11 T40L . Engineering Feafs - 200
Fairytales A Long-Bow Story 9 1050L World Tales How the Tiger Got His Stripes | 8 860L Fairytales All's Well That Ends Well n 1050L PR —
Fairytales Grasp All, Lose All 9 160L World Tales How the Toad Got His Bruises |8 650L Fairytales As You Like It n n70L Harmony Student Exchange 3 o
Fairytales I;gw the fcgo s SonWonthe |9 850L Arabic Stories Fairytales Cymbeline 10 1060L T— New Country, New School 8 6201
rincess tabam Arabic Fairytales Fairytal Hamlet 10 1701 ,
. o arryiales amie On the Job Eyes for Evidence 10 100L
Fairytales Life's Secret 9 1040L ] ;
Fairytales Aladdin and the Wonderful 9 1000L Fairytales King Lear 10 1090L .
Fairytales Story of Wali Dad the Simple |9 1180L Lamp I ot Brainwaves | Stars of Soccer 8 oot
Fairytales Macbet| 1 1030L i
Hearted Fairytales The History of Ali Cogia 9 1060L 'rY Brainwaves Whose Crazy Idea Was That? |8 750L
Fairytales The Charmed Ring 9 890L Middle East Fairytales Fairytales Measure for Measure n 940L Information Report
Fairytales The Snake Prince 9 1190L Farylales He Wins Who Waits 9 1060L Fairyio:es N\:CTI Ado About Nothing 12 920L Go Facts Technological Wonders 9 930L
i Fairytales Othello n 1020L i
Japanese Fairytales Fairytales Story of the Prince and the 9 1070L . Y ' Go Facts Climate Change 10 1070L
Fairytales The Accomplished and Lucky |9 1180L Lions Fairytales Pericles 12 1310L Go Facts Global Bodies 9 oL
Tea Keftle Fairytales The Prince and the Three Fates | 9 1100L Fairytales Romeo and Juliet n 1200L Harmony Rhythm and Dance 8 790L
FOirchleS The Adventures of Little 9 1050L Persian Foiryfoles Fdiryfqles The Comedy of Errors 10 1130L Health Body |mCIge 8 770L
Peachling ) .
Fairyides | The Baleof he Ape and he |9 o7 e e i coer | o0t Farvloles | The MerchantofVenice 1 1oso
Sword and the Magic Carpet Fairytales The Taming of the Shrew 12 1180L
Crab Y 9 Harmony Sunday Lunch 8 810L
Fairytales The Cat's Eloperent 5 e Folytqles . The Three Silver Citrons 9 1000L Fairytales The Tempest 12 1250L Harmony Our Shabbat 8 730L
Fairytales The Stone-Cutter 9 1060L AC““ anes Fairytales The Winter's Tale n 1150L Harmony Making Tabouli 8 880L
Fairytales The Story of the Old Man Who |9 1330L African Fairytales Fairytales Timon of Athens 10 Ll Harmony Turkish Delights 8 800L
Made Withered Trees Blossom World Tales Samba the Coward 8 1260L Fairytales Twelfth Night n 1210L Explanation
Fairytales The Tongue Cut Sparrow 9 1030L World Tales | The Daughter of Buk Ettemsuch| 8 950L Fairytales Two Gentleman of Verona 10 900L Harmony Happy Lunar New Year! 8 900L
Fairytales The Friendship of the Squirrel | 9 1050L World Tales ]Qslzsesn\)\llsgleind the Seven |8 1270L Poetry Selected Nonsense Poems |7 NP Health linesses 8 930L
and the Creeping Fish Poetry Selected Poems n NP d
I h k World Tales The Story of Dschemil and 8 830L Go Facts Body Systems 8 200t
Fairytales The Tiger's Mistake 9 1050L
VT ) ) 9 Dschemila Poetry Selected Sonnets 8 NP Go Facis Earthquake 8 1090L
Fairytales Aponibolinayen and the Sun |9 160L "
: 4 i / . Novel Study Poetry The Jumblies and Other 7 NP Go Facts Communication - Pages 10 - 13| 9 1030L
Fairytales How Suan Became Rich 9 810L Nonsense Verses .
) i Blake Novels | Brace Yourself 12 610L . Go Facts Endangered Animals 9 1010L
Fairytales Sagacious Marcela 9 1010L Poetry Through the Looking Glass 10 NP .
Fairytales The Rich and the Poor 9 1000L Blake Novels - Desert Gold 12 7eot Hi-Lo Fiction Go Facts e ? 1070t
) Blake Novels | Fateful 13 10 680L . Go Facts Renewable Resources - 9 980L
Fairytales The Story of Gaygayoma Who |9 1050L Boffin Boy 13 books 7-8 Pages 28 -29
Lives Up Above Blake Novels | Harry n 720L
ok | J o Star Struck 12 books 6-7 Go Facts Trade 9 1080L
Fairytales The Story of King Palmarin 9 810L Blake Novels | Haunted Beac L 680L
YT i Fai ' ’ Blake Novels | Intergalactic Deliveries Inc 12 740L storchasers 6 books 8% Health Influences on Healthy Choices |8 750t
Punjabi Fairytales g First Flight 10 books 6.5-7
Fairytales Diamond Cut Diamond 9 1260L Blake Novels | Jed . n 890L e RS 8 books 65-7
Fairytales Dorani 9 1070L Blake Novels Mé and My Big Mouth 12 650L Dark Flight 28 books TET
Fairytales Kupti and Imani 9 1060L Blake Novels N\ichoel s Storm 12 830L Runway o =
Native American Fairytales Blake Novels | Nosebleed 12 730L Mysteries
World Tales Adventures of an Indian Brave |8 990L Blake Novels | Pushed n 540L Dangerous 16 books 7.5
World Tales Iktomi and the Fawn 8 810L Blake Novels | Randomly So 1 620L Games
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Science Texts Year 3

Series

Science

Title

Reading Age

Lexile

Life processes and living things

Go Facts Living or Not 5 BR
Go Facts Insects 7 670L
Go Facts Reptiles 7 580L
Go Facts Birds 7 570L
Go Facts Mammals 7 650L
Go Facts Big Cats 7 710L
Go Facts Marsupials 7 700L
Go Facts Marine Animals 7 760L
Go Facts Extreme Mammals 7 770L
Go Facts Plants 7 550L
Go Facts Flowers 7 630L
Go Facts Trees 7 680L
Go Facts Sea Life 8 790L
Go Facts Coral Reefs 8 820L
Go Facts Polar Animals 8 850L
Weird and Wild Arachnids 6 610L
Weird and Wild Marine Minibeasts 6 570L
Weird and Wild Reptiles 6 650L
Weird and Wild Mammals 6 610L
Weird and Wild Crabs 6 590L
Weird and Wild Birds 6 600L
Weird and Wild Insects 6 580L
Weird and Wild Minibeasts 6 670L
Weird and Wild Worms 6 590L
Weird and Wild Sea Birds 6 610L
Weird and Wild Frogs 6 560L
Weird and Wild Marine Creatures 6 530L
Go Facts Chemistry 10 900L
Go Facts Cooking and Change 7 750L
Go Facts Recycling 9 1070L
Go Facts Materials 8 740L
Go Facts Why Recycle? 6 430L
Go Facts Chemistry 10 900L
Go Facts Energy 8 760L
Go Facts Forces 8 750L
Go Facts The Sun's Energy 6 430L
Go Facts The Solar System 9 940L

116

Series

Science

Title

Life processes and living things

Go Facts

Weird and Wild
Weird and Wild
Weird and Wild
Weird and Wild
Weird and Wild
Weird and Wild
Weird and Wild
Weird and Wild
Weird and Wild
Brainwaves
Brainwaves
Brainwaves
Brainwaves
Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts
Sparklers

On the Job
Health
Health

Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health

Health

Health
Health
Health

Biology

Animal Partnerships
Frogs

Crabs

Worms

Animal Migration
Bloodsuckers

Top Skills

Giants of Animal Kingdom
Marine Minibeasts
Freaks of the Deep
Predators

Plants that bite back
Biggest, Highest, Fastest
Flowers

Forests

Hot

Cold

Wet

Dry

Marsupials

Insects

Reptiles

Birds

Mammals

Big Cats

Polar Animals

Coral Reefs

Wally the Water Dragon
Ocean Lover

Achieving Optimal Health

Components of an Active
Lifestyle

Effects of Physical Activity
Food and the Environment
Growth and Change

How Good is My Food?
lllnesses

Influences on Health Choices
Nutrition Across a Lifetime

Overcoming Obstacles to
Physical Activity

Physical Activity in the Real
World

Risky Business
The Body's Processes

Tobacco, Alcohol and
Caffeine

Reading Age

N N N N N N o0 N N NN o oo N

Lexile

900L
740L
560L
590L
590L
670L
780L
710L
670L
570L
480L
550L
670L
860L
360L
750L
700L
640L
650L
660L
700L
670L
580L
570L
650L
710L
850L
820L
730L
990L
840L
880L

900L
890L
880L
880L
930L
750L
940L
980L

780L

820L
840L
880L

Science Texts Year 4

Series Title Reading Age | Lexile
Health Who Am I? 8 700L
Health Why Weight? 8 800L
Go Facts Recycling 9 1070L
Go Facts Materials 8 740L
Go Facts Timber 9 930L
Go Facts QOil and Coal 9 960L
Go Facts Gold 9 890L
Go Facts Renewable Resources 9 980L
Go Facts Water 9 950L
Go Facts Forces 8 750L
Go Facts Physics 10 890L
Go Facts Energy 8 760L
ABC 40 Cool Science Tricks 10 930L
ABC 40 Science Mind Benders 10 930L
ABC 40 DIY Science Gizmos 10 880L
ABC 40 Super Human Body Tricks | 10 990L
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Science Texts Year 5

Series
Science

Title

Life processes and living things

Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts

Weird and Wild
Weird and Wild
Weird and Wild
Weird and Wild
Weird and Wild
Weird and Wild
Weird and Wild
Weird and Wild
Weird and Wild
Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts
Wonder Wits
Health

Health

Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health

Health

Health
Health
Health

Health
Health

Endangered Animals
Polar Animals
Deserts

Mountains

Coral Reefs

Animal Partnerships
Arachnids

Birds

Crabs

Mammals

Marine Creatures
Frogs

Reptiles

Gliders

Cold

Hot

Dry

Wet

Wild Ideas

Achieving Optimal Health

Components of an Active
Lifestyle

Effects of Physical Activity
Food and the Environment
Growth and Change

How Good is My Food?
llinesses

Influences on Health Choices
Nutrition Across a Lifetime

Overcoming Obstacles to
Physical Activity

Physical Activity in the Real
World

Risky Business
The Body's Processes

Tobacco, Alcohol and
Caffeine

Who Am I?
Why Weight?

Reading Age

N o o0 o0 o0 00 00 00 N 0 N N oo oo

Lexile

1010L
850L
740L
770L
820L
740L
610L

600L
590L
610L

530L
560L
650L
820L
640L
700L
660L
650L
670L
840L
880L

900L
890L
880L
880L
930L
750L
940L
980L

Series

Title

Materials and their properties
Go Facts Chemistry
Go Facts Qil and Coal
Go Facts Fuel

Go Facts Gold

Go Facts Water

Reading Age

Lexile

Physical processes

Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Brainwaves
Go Facts
ABC

ABC

ABC

ABC

The Solar System

Our Future in Space

The Universe

Exploring Space

Living in Space

Physics

40 Cool Science Tricks

40 Science Mind Benders

40 DIY Science Gizmos

40 Super Human Body Tricks

10 900L
9 960L
6 630L
9 890L
9 950L
9 940L
9 1020L
9 870L
9 980L
8 860L
10 890L
10 930L
10 930L
10 880L
10 990L

Series
Science

Title

Reading Age

Lexile

Life processes and living things
Weird and Wild | Animal Migration 7 670L
Weird and Wild | Animal Partnerships 7 740L
Weird and Wild Here Today, Gone Forever |7 680L
Go Facts Climate Change 10 1070L
Go Facts Climate Zones 10 980L
Go Facts Cold 10 640L
Go Facts Hot 10 700L
Go Facts Dry 10 660L
Go Facts Polar Animals 8 850L
Go Facts Deserts 7 740L
Go Facts Mountains 7 770L
Go Facts Biology 10 900L
Go Facts Endangered Animals 9 1010L
Go Facts Conservation 9 1170L
Brainwaves On the Edge of Extinction 8 980L
Blake Novels Toad Boy 12 570L
Blake Novels Harry n 720L
Health Achieving Optimal Health 8 840L
Health Components of an Active 8 880L
Lifestyle
Health Effects of Physical Activity 8 900L
Health Food and the Environment | 8 890L
Health Growth and Change 8 880L
Health How Good is My Food? 8 880L
Health lllnesses 8 930L
Health Influences on Health Choices| 8 750L
Health Nutrition Across a Lifetime | 8 940L
Health Overcoming Obstacles to 8 980L
Physical Activity
Health Physical Activity in the Real | 8 780L
World
Health Risky Business 8 820L
Health The Body's Processes 8 840L
Health Tobacco, Alcohol and 8 880L
Caffeine ¥
Health Who Am I? 8 7ooL | o
Health Why Weight? 8 800L
Go Facts Renewable Resources 9 980L
Go Facts Recycling 9 1070L
Go Facts Chemistry 10 900L
ABC 40 Cool Science Tricks 10 930L
ABC 40 Science Mind Benders 10 930L
ABC 40 DIY Science Gizmos 10 880L
ABC 40 Super Human Body Tricks | 10 990L

Science Texts Year 6

Series

Physical processes
Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts

Title

Physics

Renewable Resources
Oil and Coal

Energy

Reading Age

10
9
9
8

Lexile

890L
980L
960L
760L

)
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tTeolellglel\ What is Reading Eggs?
A Reading Eggs is an online reading program that makes
learning essential reading skills a fun and motivating
e experience for 4 — 8 year olds.

The program can help a wide range of students to
become proficient readers. The diagnostic test and student
management tools enable teachers to place students at
different reading levels within the program.

Program Features
My Program - unique to each student

il

Your next
spelling lesson ——

Your next
reading lesson ——

Your next
driving text

The number
of books you
have read

@ SEF THE BOOKS
. 'VEREAD| ¥

More than 360 recommended books. These Your recommended list of leveled
books grow to become a student’s own library  readers - all with audio + quizzes
- ' of books on their ‘Books Read’ shelves.

Reading Eggs now has leveled books aligned to every
lesson - 2 fiction and 2 nonfiction titles per lesson.
Each book comes with its own comprehension quiz.

e Perfect for home reading

e An excellent way to increase the number of books
your students read.



